
RESULTS
TUM FIG Performance Level - Men 9-10
Trampoline and Tumbling Spring Event Series 1 2019

Telford International Centre, Telford

27th - 28th April 2019

Run 1/Run 2

Bib Name/Club
Sub
Tot

Pen
D

Score
Rk E1 E5E4E3E2 Total

E
Score

E6

DIXON Shakiem626 30.8003.4 0.09.300 9.300 9.000 8.7001 9.100

City of Birmingham Gym
Club

3.2 9.300 9.200 8.900 8.7009.000 0.0 30.300

61.100

27.100

27.400

MASON Otis629 29.5003.2 0.08.800 8.800 8.700 8.7002 8.800

Revolution Gymnastics 1.8 9.100 9.100 9.000 8.9009.200 0.0 29.000

58.500

27.200

26.300

LUZOLO Jack628 29.4003.2 0.08.800 8.900 8.700 8.6003 8.700

Pinewood Gymnastics Club
Ltd

1.8 8.800 8.900 8.900 8.6008.700 0.0 28.200

57.600

26.400

26.200

D'ORSA Corrado627 27.0001.8 0.08.400 8.600 8.300 8.2004 8.500

Spelthorne Gymnastics 2.2 8.100 8.100 7.700 7.7008.000 0.6 25.400

52.400

23.800

25.200

CHILES Ruben623 25.9001.8 0.08.300 7.900 8.100 7.9005 8.100

Southwark Gymnastics 2.1 8.300 8.100 7.900 8.1008.200 0.0 26.500

52.400

24.400

24.100

BECKLEY Xavier621 25.6001.5 0.08.200 8.100 7.800 7.7006 8.200

Pinewood Gymnastics Club
Ltd

1.8 8.000 7.900 7.900 8.0008.200 0.0 25.700

51.300

23.900

24.100

TOMPKINS Charlie632 25.9002.1 0.07.900 7.800 8.300 8.0007 7.900

OLGA Poole 1.7 8.000 7.900 8.100 7.7007.800 0.0 25.400

51.300

23.700

23.800

MORAIS-TRIGG Jude630 24.5001.5 0.68.000 7.900 7.600 7.7008 8.100

Revolution Gymnastics 1.6 8.100 8.000 8.000 7.9008.100 0.0 25.700

50.200

24.100

23.600

CLIFFORD Remi624 24.9001.6 0.07.700 7.800 7.800 7.9009 7.700

Derby City Gymnastics 1.9 7.600 7.800 7.800 7.7007.500 0.0 25.000

49.900

23.100

23.300

PRICE Patrick631 24.6002.0 0.68.200 7.800 7.800 7.50010 7.600

Durham City Gymnastics
Club

1.6 8.000 7.900 7.800 7.5007.800 0.0 25.100

49.700

23.500

23.200

COOPER Zac625 25.5001.6 0.08.100 7.900 7.900 7.90011 8.100

Diamonds Gymnastic Club 1.2 7.700 7.900 7.800 7.6007.900 0.6 24.000

49.500

23.400

23.900

ADAMS Jude620 23.7001.0 0.07.700 8.000 7.000 7.50012 7.500

OLGA Poole 1.6 7.900 7.800 7.900 7.9007.700 0.0 25.200

48.900

23.600

22.700

CAMPBELL READ Elliott622 18.2000.7 0.05.900 6.100 5.600 5.70013 5.900

OLGA Poole 1.6 7.800 8.000 7.800 7.5007.800 0.6 24.400

42.600

23.400

17.500
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